
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

16* 

56 

16 

910 

28 

13* 

113 

12 

84 

44* 

77 

1 

79 

43 

111 

69 

21 

83 

54 

85 

78 

Name 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Jan RÜCKL 

Nino TRIPODI 

Cristian DARDI 

Almir KADIRIĆ 

Zoran VRCIC 

Alessandro VECCHI 

Massimo LESS 

Florian GLASHAUSER 

Anze MEHLMAUER 

Drago HLAD 

Domagoj MAJSTOROVIC 

Patrick KRAUTZ 

Michael SPITZER 

Igor KRIZANIC 

Aleksander KRCAR 

Sebastian SAVU 

Giuliano FERRARI 

Jozef KRAUTZ 

Alessandro BORAS 

Andrea DALLAPICCOLA 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSX 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

6:41.647 

6:42.998 

6:48.877 

6:52.715 

6:53.880 

6:59.325 

7:00.000 

7:00.029 

7:01.124 

7:02.051 

7:03.943 

7:04.161 

7:04.235 

7:06.040 

7:10.732 

7:16.964 

7:28.343 

5:37.107 

6:04.835 

3:25.361 

4:11.963 

Diff 

1.351 

7.230 

11.068 

12.233 

17.678 

18.353 

18.382 

19.477 

20.404 

22.296 

22.514 

22.588 

24.393 

29.085 

35.317 

46.696 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:38.087 

1:37.950 

1:38.894 

1:39.485 

1:39.357 

1:39.290 

1:39.685 

1:41.231 

1:39.316 

1:39.655 

1:41.956 

1:41.785 

1:40.894 

1:43.596 

1:40.936 

1:45.453 

1:45.561 

1:44.477 

1:53.797 

1:37.926 

2:06.389 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.351 

Avg. Speed 

149,433 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.926 

Best Speed 

153,226 

Best Lap by 

85 - Alessandro BORAS 
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3rd KING OF GROBNIK 2021. 
07.05. 

Race - IMEGA CUP + 1´38  ̋

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:04:03 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

7.5.2021. 12:00 


